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esa
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5.671,49 €  
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Zambrana 
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Arabako Ibar
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aña           
3.142
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0,42 €    

        
0,70 €    
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14 €    

        
3,38 €    
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1,55 €    
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Lemoiz 

Maruri‐Jatabe

Meñaka 
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Plentzia 
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/Duranguesado
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9.583

         
23.13

         
17.35

         
291.4
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38.07

         
2.417
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7.770
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o
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o
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54,28 €    
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3,52 €    
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66,89 €    
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37,63 €    

      
23,28 €    
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5.784

o
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690,7
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431,7

         
2.244

         
30.65

 

         
22.96

         
1.036

         
2.935

         
50.33

         
1.036

         
123.3

  

s 
         
4.748

s
         
19.77

s
         
5.266

s
         
9.842

s
         
52.23

s
         
1.295

s
         
16.40

s
         
4.144

s
         
69.67

s
         
75.63

 

1,44 €  

           
72 €    

    
142,80 €  

 
5

 

        
8,76 €    

        
3,85 €    

        
5,02 €    

        
4,57 €    

           
70 €    

        
4,83 €    

      
50,60 €    

      
66,37 €    

        
6,08 €    

        
5,55 €    

      
36,06 €    

        
6,08 €    

    
379,47 €    

 

        
8,68 €    

      
71,80 €  

 
8

        
6,72 €    

        
2,73 €    

      
35,53 €  

 
2

        
5,10 €    

      
04,55 €    

        
4,31 €  

 
1

      
76,15 €  

 
3

      
33,59 €  

 
3

           
0.533,85 €  
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104.2

         
1.640
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212,04 €    
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2,54 €    
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Zierbena 
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Portugalete 

Valle de Tráp
Trapagaran 

Santurtzi 
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2
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